
Perinnekivääri

Sij. Ampuja Yhdistys Yht.

Sarja H70

1 Korpimäki Pentti Kauhavan Res. 200

2 Salo Sakari Ilmajoen Res. 196

3 Siren Jorma Vaasan Res. 174

4 Glader Pauli Vasan Res. 69

Sarja H60

1 Ala-Hukkala Jari Seinäjoen Res. 251

2 Salmeskari Esa Ylihärmän Res. 244

3 Riihiluoma Tapio Kauhajoen Res. 241

4 Fred Christer Vaasan Res. 225

5 Lepistö Jouko Kauhvan Res. 209

6 Iso-Oja Antti Ilmajoen Res. 199

7 Raitila Jarmo rauhanturvaajat 165

Sarja H50

1 Keski-Hannula Raimo Vaasan Reserviläiset 261

2 Pajala Heikki rauhanturvaajat 244

3 Haukkala Markku Ylihärmän Res. 241

4 Ala-Hukkala Timo Seinäjoen Res. 232

5 Korvajärvi Seppo Kauhavan res. 220

6 Yliketola Jukka Ylihärmän Res. 214

7 Keskinen Veli Ylihärmän Res. 212

8 Sjöblom Johannes Kauhavan res. 196

9 Rajala Valio rauhanturvaajat 181

10 Hynynen Seppo Kauhavan res. 177

11 Mehtälä Vesa Ylihärmän Res. 172

12 Nyrhinen Timo Ylistaron Res. 138

13 Hänninen Juhani Ylihärmän Res. 133

Sarja H

1 Ala-Heikkilä Teemu Vaasan Res. 243

2 Lindroos Jani Laihian Res. 241

3 Maijala Jussi Alavuden Res. 209

4 Maijala Teemu Alavuden Res. 208

5 Lepistö Jani Kauhavan Res. 208

6 Alaviitala Pekka Ylihärmän Res. 185

7 Ikola Jeremias Ylihärmän Res. 184

8 Myllykoski Petri Kauhavan Res. 178

9 Lehtoranta Antti Isokyrön Res. 166

Sarja D

1 Keski-Hannula Kirsi Vaasan Res. 225



Kiikarikivääri

Sarja H70

Sij. Ampuja Yhdistys Yht.

1 Glader Pauli Vaasan Res. 81

2 Korpimäki Pentti Kauhavan Res. 74

3 Siren Jorma Vaasan Res. 57

Sarja H60

1 Fred Christer Vaasan Res. 95

2 Ala-Hukkala Jari Seinäjoen Res. 93

3 Iso-Oja Antti Ilmajoen Res. 90

4 Salmeskari Esa Ylihärmän res. 68

5 Alaviitala Pekka Ylihärmän Res. 67

6 Lepistö Jouko Kauhavan Res. 67

7 Kuoppala Aito Kauhavan Res. 58

Sarja H50

1 Korvajärvi Seppo Kauhavan Res. 95

2 Ala-Hukkala Timo Seinäjoen Res. 95

3 Hynynen Seppo Kauhavan Res. 89

4 Haukkala Markku Ylihärmän Res. 83

5 Mehtälä Vesa Ylihärmän Res. 75

6 Keskinen Veli-Matti Ylihärmän Res. 67

7 Rajala Valio Rauhanturvaajat 64

Sarja H

1 Mäkinen Kari Ilmajoen Res. 98

2 Ala-Hukkala Hannu Seinäjoen Res. 93

2 Laitila Tuomas Ilmajoen Res. 93

4 Aho Tommi Vaasan Res. 92

5 Maijala Teemu Alavuden Res. 92

6 Maijala Jussi Alavuden Res. 91

7 Porkholm Jukka Kauhavan Res. 90

8 Korvajärvi Sami Vaasan Res. 85

9 Ikola Jeremias Ylihärmän Res. 83

10 Myllykoski Petri Kauhavan Res. 71

11 Lepistö Jani Kauhavan Res. 59

12 Ala-Heikkilä Teemu Vaasan Res. 43


